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Le Roi Co 
Morgan & Messier 
Harvard Auto Parts 
Vickerte Printing Co 
Standard .Parts Co 
Forester-Clark 
Brown's Master Service 
McCoy & Karnes 
Bixby Auto Parts 
Raiph's Service Sta 
Chandler Materials 
WR Gay Welding 
Public Service 
Motor Exchange Tire 
Luttrell O11 Co 
Oklahoma Natural Gas 
Fay Young Typewriter 
Anchor Stone & Mati 
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Shearman Concrete Pipe 
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J C Hugo 
Covey Bros 
Chandter Materials 
Roger Plummer Lbr Co 
Arkansas River Sand Co 
Moulder-Oldham Co 
Sears Roebuck & Co 
Froug's Store 
Moulder-0 1ldham 
Tulsa Stationery Co 

Downs-Randolph 
Ward Chemical 
Tul sa Stationery 

Moulder-Oldham 
Clark—-Darland 
Scott Rice 
Southwest Mach 

Standard Paving Co 
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Oscar Allen Baker 

Clark~Darland 

Eden's Brake & Clutch 

Electrical & Magneto 
Wayne C. Evans . 
Fred Steiger Hdw 
Southwest Machinery 
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The Texas Co 
“Triangle Blue Print Co 
Tulsa Sta jionery Co 
Nash-Finch 
Tulsa Stationery 
Moulder~Oldham 
Okla. Natl Gas 
Domestic Laundry’ 
W H Wood: 
Lillian Mitchell 
Phillips Petroleum 
Fred Wood Oi1 
Thomas Hardware 
Bradley Key & Lock ; 
Special Indemnity Fund 
Superior Sales Service 
Alemite Co of Okla 
Hope Lumber Co 

Mathews Auto Elec 

Mathews Auto Elec 

OoxXK Machine & Mtg Co 
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Compensation 
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20.00 
£96.18 
£72.95 
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594,54 
141.30 
143.10 
192.20 
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5.50 

16.50 
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8.80 

77.70 

24.13 
9.35 

1,566.00 
407.44 
182.93 
289.035 © 
708.20 

138.25 
11.09 
3.79 

25.29 
12.74 
7.29 

35.00 
5.00 

74.82 
22.84 

1,025.00 
39.468.. 
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